DIVISION 1 (+ to 4) GROSS
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Brad Dowling
Grant Haviland
Peter Hannah
lan Frost

Tim Pearce
Adam Gemmell
Jayden Peck
Mathan Jones
Erentley Heaton
Chris Bichel
Staphen Bennis
Martin Manning
Mark EBlake

Ken Robertson

Graham Fairweather

Mathan Faulks
Darren Slattery
Kyle Fairweather
[Cean Birch

Alex Van Ansem
Troy Edwards
Mitchell Carter
Chris Petrohilos
C. Cready

Ryan Kaczuk
Brandon Burrows
Jesse Townsend
Andrew Holden
Malcolm Smith

Golflink
4071700346
4031001959
4133303913
4072402312
4050301483
40503015993
4050455698
4051003594
4081003037
4030500193
4010706711
4031003290
4072800388
4050300937
4010707505
4140107126
4050301515
4010707506
4011707886
4080301867
4131200309
4030301663
4050300451
4050800467
4031003692
4050301491
4050301619
4011801503
4010503433

Handicap Day 1
-2 69
71
73
73
74
74
74
75
7T
7T
7T
7
7
7
7
79
79
60
60
il
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
66
60
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DIVISION 1 (+ to 4) NETT
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Grant Haviland
Peter Hannah
Brad Dowling

Graham Fairweather

Stephen Bennie
Mathan Faulks
Keen Robertson
Tim Pearce

lan Frost
Jayden Peck
Chris Bichel
Mark Blake
Mathan Jones
Adam Gemmell
Erentley Heaton
Crean Birch
Alex Van Ansem
Kyle Fairweather
Mitchell Carter
Chris Petrohilos
Jesse Townsend
EBrandon Burrows
Martin Manning
C. Creedy

Ryan Kaczuk
Crarren Slattery
Troy Edwards
Andrew Holden
Malcolm Smith

4081001959
4133303913
4071700346
4010707505
4010706711
4140107126
4080300937
4080301488
4072402312
4050455698
4080500198
4072800388
4081003994
4080301998
4081003037
4011707886
4080301867
4010707506
4080301663
4080300481
4080301619
4080301491
4081003690
4050800467
4081003692
4080301515
4131200309
4011801503
4010903433
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